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ARZV07080001 5 PAULA LOPES DA CUNHA BASSAN             900605120910000 ACEGUA            RS
ARZV07080001 5 STELLA DIAS E OUTROS                    448859540530000 BAGE              RS
ARZV07080001 5 LUIZ ANTONIO COLETTO                    264226700870000 ITAQUI            RS
ARZV07080001 5 PAULO AUGUSTO MENDES BARROZO            405874100780000 SAO BORJA         RS
ARZV07080001 5 JOAO CARLOS COLETTO                     279723800150000 SAO BORJA         RS
ARZV07080001 5 FRANCISCO VIANEI COLETTO                344898430200000 ITAQUI            RS
ARZV07080001 5 ELDER SOARES PIANTA                     152139510150000 SAO BORJA         RS
ARZV07080001 5 PAULA LOPES DA CUNHA BASSAN             900605120910000 ACEGUA            RS
ARZV07080001 4 LORIVALDO RIBEIRO DE MORAES             789685779000000 CAMAQUA           RS
ARZV07080001 4 LUSARDO RIBEIRO DE MORAES               507128619040000 CAMAQUA           RS
ARZV07080003 5 ANTONIO ALVORI MORAIS                   188343960490000 SAO SEPE          RS
ARZV07080003 5 LUIZ ANTONIO COLETTO                    264226700870000 ITAQUI            RS
ARZV07080003 5 PAULO AUGUSTO MENDES BARROZO            405874100780000 SAO BORJA         RS
ARZV07080003 5 JOAO CARLOS COLETTO                     279723800150000 SAO BORJA         RS
ARZV07080003 5 FRANCISCO VIANEI COLETTO                344898430200000 ITAQUI            RS
ARZV07080003 5 ELDER SOARES PIANTA                     152139510150000 SAO BORJA         RS
ARZV07080003 5 ANARITA DALCIN MARQUES                  501375650200000 SAO BORJA         RS
ARZV07080003 4 LUSARDO RIBEIRO DE MORAES               507128619040000 CAMAQUA           RS
ARZV07080003 2 LORIVALDO RIBEIRO DE MORAES             789685779000000 CAMAQUA           RS
ARZV07080005 5 UBERT FISCHER                           243318300630000 SAO LOURENCO DO   RS
ARZV07080005 5 ELDER SOARES PIANTA                     152139510150000 SAO BORJA         RS
ARZV07080005 5 JORGE LUIS HOSNI                        022284400000000 ARROIO GRANDE     RS
ARZV07080005 2 EDEMAR FISCHER                          187882700680000 SAO LOURENCO DO   RS
ARZV07080005 5 JOAO CARLOS COLETTO                     279723800150000 SAO BORJA         RS
ARZV07080005 5 FRANCISCO VIANEI COLETTO                344898430200000 ITAQUI            RS
ARZV07080005 5 PAULO AUGUSTO MENDES BARROZO            405874100780000 SAO BORJA         RS
ARZV07080001 5 JURANDY SOARES DE MORAES                028744580150000 CACHOEIRA DO SUL  RS
ARZV07080001 2 JOAO PAULO ANTONIAZZI DE MORAES         494767260910000 CACHOEIRA DO SUL  RS
ARZV07080001 5 JORGE LUIS HOSNI                        022284400000000 ARROIO GRANDE     RS
ARZV07080001 5 LUCIA RODRIGUES QUINEPER                617103260340000 TURUCU            RS
ARZV07080001 5 JAIR ALMEIDA DA SILVA                   102935070150000 PEDRO OSORIO      RS
ARZV07080001 27 COOPERATIVA AGRICOLA IMEMBUY LTDA.      096486568000133 SAO BORJA         RS
ARZV07080001 22 COOPERATIVA AGRICOLA IMEMBUY LTDA.      096486568000133 SAO BORJA         RS
ARZV07080001 5 SABRINA ZANETTI                         802647510000000 SANTA VITORIA DO  RS
ARZV07080001 5 POTIGUARA LIMA MAXIMILA                 628627900870000 SANTA VITORIA DO  RS
ARZV07080001 5 CLAUDIA RIBEIRO ALMEIDA                 628420480910000 SANTA VITORIA DO  RS
ARZV07080001 3 VALMIR POZZATTI ROSSATO                 677573160490000 DOM PEDRITO       RS
ARZV07080001 2 LEANDRO LUIZ MAINARDI                   754383300000000 ROSARIO DO SUL    RS
ARZV07080001 3 JOSE LUIZ DOS SANTOS VARGAS             626144100630000 DOM PEDRITO       RS
ARZV07080001 3 CARLOS AMAURY AGRELLO                   017737710000000 ARROIO GRANDE     RS
ARZV07080001 1 SIDARTA LEMOS GOMES CASALINHO           922078470040000 ARROIO GRANDE     RS
ARZV07080001 3 DOMINGOS MAINARDI                       059097830680000 ROSARIO DO SUL    RS
ARZV07080001 5 ANDRE LUIS ALMEIDA                      933853230530000 SANTA VITORIA DO  RS
ARZV07080001 4 LUIZ ALBERTO DAME SCHUCH                455352130040000 ARROIO GRANDE     RS
ARZV07080001 5 ADROALDO MARTINEZ                       047928400820000 SANTA VITORIA DO  RS
ARZV07080001 3 VALQUIRIA SEVERO ZAGO                   447134100630000 SANTANA DO LIVRA  RS
ARZV07080001 5 EDMUNDO PEDRO STECKEL                   038895130340000 SANTANA DO LIVRA  RS
ARZV07080001 4 ANGELO MARCOS OLIVEIRA TROJAHN          696826580040000 SANTANA DO LIVRA  RS
ARZV07080001 5 ANTONIO NICHELLE CAMPONOGARA            020520830490000 SAO GABRIEL       RS
ARZV07080001 5 LUIZ CARLOS BORCATO BALDICERA           205343880000000 SAO GABRIEL       RS
ARZV07080001 5 EDMUNDO STECKEL                         235619710910000 SANTA MARGARIDA   RS
ARZV07080001 1 LUIZ ALBERTO DAME SCHUCH                455352130040000 ARROIO GRANDE     RS
ARZV07080001 4 MAURO LUIZ LESSA DE SOUZA               489616120340000 SANTA VITORIA DO  RS
ARZV07080001 4 MARIA AMELIA ROTTA PEREIRA              474292910150000 SANTA VITORIA DO  RS
ARZV07080001 4 ROSAURA ROTTA PEREIRA                   173472030150000 SANTA VITORIA DO  RS
ARZV07080001 4 OTAVIO PEREIRA DE SOUZA                 442731850910000 SANTA VITORIA DO  RS
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ARZV07080001 5 MAURO GONZALEZ MARTINEZ                 311030060530000 SANTA VITORIA DO  RS
ARZV07080001 3 RAFAEL CARDOZO MARTINEZ                 005201490840000 SANTA VITORIA DO  RS
ARZV07080001 5 ROSANE CARDOZO MARTINEZ                 425537500300000 SANTA VITORIA DO  RS
ARZV07080003 5 JORGE LUIS HOSNI                        022284400000000 ARROIO GRANDE     RS
ARZV07080003 5 LUCIA RODRIGUES QUINEPER                617103260340000 TURUCU            RS
ARZV07080003 5 DIEGO MILANO MOREIRA                    607100550720000 ALEGRETE          RS
ARZV07080003 5 TELMO GOMES BRAGA                       008996310530000 JAGUARAO          RS
ARZV07080003 2 AIRTON SOUZA DE MOTA                    280443390000000 CACHOEIRA DO SUL  RS
ARZV07080003 2 SANTIAGO LUIS CASSALES                  036757770490000 SANTANA DO LIVRA  RS
ARZV07080003 1 CARLOS ERNESTO BANGEL MONSALVE          418230440340000 CAPAO DO LEAO     RS
ARZV07080003 4 CARLOS ERNESTO BANGEL MONSALVE          418230440340000 CAPAO DO LEAO     RS
ARZV07080003 5 EVERCI PEREZ LOBATO                     596911820680000 CAPAO DO LEAO     RS
ARZV07080003 2 COOPERATIVA AGRICOLA IMEMBUY LTDA.      096486568000133 SAO BORJA         RS
ARZV07080003 5 ROBERTO RIZZO KUHN                      425692570870000 URUGUAIANA        RS
ARZV07080003 5 EDUARDO RIZZO KUHN                      316079850040000 URUGUAIANA        RS
ARZV07080003 5 MARCELO GIULIANI                        562572950680000 SAO PEDRO DO SUL  RS
ARZV07080003 4 LUIS ANTONIO ABREU DE MORAES JUNIOR     279519100820000 SAO LORENCO DO S  RS
ARZV07080003 4 LILIA SERPA DE MORAES                   283493690000000 SAO LOURENCO DO   RS
ARZV07080003 4 LYGIA BEATRIZ MORAES DE MELLO           811047310530000 SAO LOURENCO DO   RS
ARZV07080003 2 MAURO FERREIRA ELY                      393011840870000 SANTA VITORIA DO  RS
ARZV07080003 4 ANTONIO ARAUJO LARA NETO                978412340150000 PEDRO OSORIO      RS
ARZV07080003 1 LIANE NEUTZLING GARCIA                  285668580340000 ARAMBARE          RS
ARZV07080003 5 SABRINA ZANETTI                         802647510000000 SANTA VITORIA DO  RS
ARZV07080003 5 IVAN BATISTA ALMEIDA                    539852220530000 SANTA VITORIA DO  RS
ARZV07080003 5 CLAUDIA RIBEIRO ALMEIDA                 628420480910000 SANTA VITORIA DO  RS
ARZV07080003 3 MAURO GONZALEZ MARTINEZ                 311030060530000 SANTA VITORIA DO  RS
ARZV07080003 1 ROSANE CARDOZO MARTINEZ                 425537500300000 SANTA VITORIA DO  RS
ARZV07080003 5 JORGE LUIZ HOSNI JUNIOR                 348485410340000 ARROIO GRANDE     RS
ARZV07080003 5 PAULO ROTTA PEREIRA                     196092720530000 SANTA VITORIA DO  RS
ARZV07080003 5 JANIO DA SILVA                          321098900100000 ARROIO GRANDE     RS
ARZV07080003 5 OLAVO TEIXEIRA DE ALMEIDA FILHO         585516200100000 ARROIO GRANDE     RS
ARZV07080003 5 PEDRO MARIO ZANETTI JUNIOR              417494720150000 ARROIO GRANDE     RS
ARZV07080003 5 VERA MARIA DUTRA LESSA HOSNI            360050530000000 ARROIO GRANDE     RS
ARZV07080003 3 LUIZ ALBERTO DAME SCHUCH                455352130040000 ARROIO GRANDE     RS
ARZV07080003 5 ANTONIO NICHELLE CAMPONOGARA            020520830490000 SAO GABRIEL       RS
ARZV07080003 5 EDMUNDO PEDRO STECKEL                   038895130340000 SANTANA DO LIVRA  RS
ARZV07080003 5 LUIZ ANTONIO SOUZA DE OLIVEIRA          210891240150000 SANTA VITORIA DO  RS
ARZV07080003 5 ELCIO JOSE MORO                         525080720870000 DOM PEDRITO       RS
ARZV07080003 5 VALMIR POZZATTI ROSSATO                 677573160490000 DOM PEDRITO       RS
ARZV07080003 4 MARIA AMELIA ROTTA PEREIRA              474292910150000 SANTA VITORIA DO  RS
ARZV07080003 5 DOMINGOS INACIO SALLABERRY              022320220720000 ARROIO GRANDE     RS
ARZV07080003 5 ADROALDO MARTINEZ                       047928400820000 SANTA VITORIA DO  RS
ARZV07080003 5 LUIZ CARLOS BORCATO BALDICERA           205343880000000 SAO GABRIEL       RS
ARZV07080003 5 EDMUNDO STECKEL                         235619710910000 SANTA MARGARIDA   RS
ARZV07080003 2 POTIGUARA LIMA MAXIMILA                 628627900870000 SANTA VITORIA DO  RS
ARZV07080003 5 FERNANDA CONTE JARDIM                   630455910000000 ARROIO GRANDE     RS
ARZV07080003 5 FAZENDA DA COXILHA AGROPECUARIA LTDA    089747273000108 CAMAQUA           RS
ARZV07080003 5 ADRIANO HAERTEL DA COSTA                011827470860000 ARROIO GRANDE     RS
ARZV07080005 3 DIEGO MILANO MOREIRA                    607100550720000 ALEGRETE          RS
ARZV07080005 5 EDISON ROBERTO SILVEIRA BOEIRA          231981680150000 JAGUARAO          RS
ARZV07080005 5 CARLA CRISTINA ROSALES BOEIRA           412380790910000 JAGUARAO          RS
ARZV07080005 5 JOSE CELSO BASANESI                     225791680870000 RIO GRANDE        RS
ARZV07080005 1 ANNA LUIZA DUTRA SILVEIRA               424269870490000 JAGUARAO          RS
ARZV07080005 5 LAILA MAHMUD MARCHEZAN                  782449000910000 SAO  BORJA        RS
ARZV07080005 5 EDAIANA MEDIANEIRA MARCHEZAN            002165600200000 SAO BORJA         RS
ARZV07080005 2 ALEXANDRE GRUND                         912948510040000 CAMAQUA           RS
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ARZV07080005 5 MARIA DUTRA CARNEIRO JUNG               606790690200000 ARROIO GRANDE     RS
ARZV07080005 4 LUIS ANTONIO ABREU DE MORAES JUNIOR     279519100820000 SAO LORENCO DO S  RS
ARZV07080005 5 CLAUDIA RIBEIRO ALMEIDA                 628420480910000 SANTA VITORIA DO  RS
ARZV07080005 5 FAZENDA DA COXILHA AGROPECUARIA LTDA    089747273000108 CAMAQUA           RS
ARZV07080005 3 GILBERTO JOSE MAZARO                    471556200680000 SANTANA DO LIVRA  RS
ARZV07080005 5 RAFAEL GONCALVES DE LIMA                007250420010000 RIO GRANDE        RS
ARZV07080005 5 DIONE GLEI LEAL DA SILVA                539875860870000 RIO GRANDE        RS
ARZV07080005 5 DAIANE LEAL DA SILVA                    000470330880000 RIO GRANDE        RS
ARZV07080005 5 CAROLINE LEAL DA SILVA                  017813190300000 RIO GRANDE        RS
ARZV07080005 5 MARIA ELENA BOHM DA SILVA               196022270870000 ARROIO GRANDE     RS
ARZV07080005 5 GUSTAVO AYUB LARA                       991659960200000 SAO LOURENCO DO   RS
ARZV07080005 2 RONALDO TORTELLI                        019696680910000 ARROIO GRANDE     RS
ARZV07080005 5 JANIO DA SILVA                          321098900100000 ARROIO GRANDE     RS
ARZV07080005 2 PATRICIA CUNHA CASTRO MARTINS           690883650910000 SANTA VITORIA DO  RS
ARZV07080005 4 CELESTINO BOROWSKI KOBUS                287708460490000 CAMAQUA           RS
ARZV07080005 5 SABRINA ZANETTI                         802647510000000 SANTA VITORIA DO  RS
ARZV07080005 5 ANDREA ZANETTI PATELLA                  661539130910000 SANTA VITORIA DO  RS
ARZV07080005 5 ANA LUCI COSTA FERREIRA                 311019500300000 SANTA VITORIA DO  RS
ARZV07080005 5 MARCELO MARTINS ZANETTI                 661542350200000 SANTA VITORIA DO  RS
ARZV07080005 1 VOLOCI PEREIRA DE AVILA                 439370800820000 SANTA VITORIA DO  RS
ARZV07080005 5 IVAN BATISTA ALMEIDA                    539852220530000 SANTA VITORIA DO  RS
ARZV07080005 2 MARIA LIZETE MEDEIROS PERES             259189310150000 ROSARIO DO SUL    RS
ARZV07080005 5 MAURO LUIZ LESSA DE SOUZA               489616120340000 SANTA VITORIA DO  RS
ARZV07080005 1 JULIANA MEDEIROS CARDOZO                002293390500000 ARROIO GRANDE     RS
ARZV07080005 5 JORGE LUIZ HOSNI JUNIOR                 348485410340000 ARROIO GRANDE     RS
ARZV07080005 5 MARLI MARTINS ZANETTI                   720498710150000 SANTA VITORIA DO  RS
ARZV07080005 5 DARCI ZANETTI                           029696610040000 SANTA VITORIA DO  RS
ARZV07080005 3 JOAO HONORIO FAGUNDES ROSALES           755371250720000 SANTA VITORIA DO  RS
ARZV07080005 5 PEDRO MARIO ZANETTI JUNIOR              417494720150000 ARROIO GRANDE     RS
ARZV07080005 4 OTMAR RICARDO GADTKE                    100728880910000 DOM PEDRITO       RS
ARZV07080005 5 LUIS CARLOS MARIO CAMPONOGARA           468649200970000 SANTANA DO LIVRA  RS
ARZV07080005 5 HUMBERTO POSSEBON CAMPONOGARA           900066900680000 SANTANA DO LIVRA  RS
ARZV07080005 3 HELIO ROMEU MAZARO                      494816060150000 SANTANA DO LIVRA  RS
ARZV07080001 5 LUIZ ALBERTO DA SILVA FONTOURA          243037390490000 CRISTAL           RS
ARZV07080001 5 JOSE LUIZ JARDIM AGOSTINI               467552250530000 CRISTAL           RS
ARZV07080001 5 IRACEMA JAEGER J. GEREMIA               805548060530000 ELDORADO DO SUL   RS
ARZV07080001 5 CORTICEIRAS AGROPECUARIA LTDA           067377556000172 CRISTAL           RS
ARZV07080001 1 PAULO CEZAR AZEVEDO GOULART             412901350530000 ARROIO GRANDE     RS
ARZV07080001 5 HELENA TESSELE DAMBROS                  534253160870000 BAGE              RS
ARZV07080001 4 PATRICIA ZANETTI DUTRA DA SILVEIRA      617120190150000 ARROIO GRANDE     RS
ARZV07080001 5 MARIA ELISA JUSTO SOSTRUZNIK            982990180720000 CAMAQUA           RS
ARZV07080001 5 CECY ANDRADE ULGUIM                     064751590340000 TAPES             RS
ARZV07080001 5 BENJAMIN BARTZ                          429238080530000 CAMAQUA           RS
ARZV07080001 5 RENATO TIETZ                            592222120530000 CAMAQUA           RS
ARZV07080001 5 JONAS RENATO SOSTRUZNIK                 134190640040000 CAMAQUA           RS
ARZV07080001 5 VALDECI BARROS                          291368300200000 ARROIO GRANDE     RS
ARZV07080001 1 CIRO CARLOS RAMIREZ TORRES              098842540870000 RIO GRANDE        RS
ARZV07080003 5 RENATO ARNS                             316503840680000 SAO BORJA         RS
ARZV07080003 3 VALDECI BARROS                          291368300200000 ARROIO GRANDE     RS
ARZV07080003 5 JONAS RENATO SOSTRUZNIK                 134190640040000 CAMAQUA           RS
ARZV07080003 5 RENATO TIETZ                            592222120530000 CAMAQUA           RS
ARZV07080003 5 CORTICEIRAS AGROPECUARIA LTDA           067377556000172 CRISTAL           RS
ARZV07080003 2 NEUSA SEGABINAZZI LEONARDI              235553190000000 DONA FRANCISCA    RS
ARZV07080003 5 JULIO DE ARAUJO LARA                    179694500590000 PELOTAS           RS
ARZV07080003 3 RODRIGO RENNER                          902381840720000 NOVO CABRAIS      RS
ARZV07080003 2 GUINTER OTHMAR STRAHL                   116812920680000 DONA FRANCISCA    RS
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ARZV07080003 3 GILBERTO GRUPELLI SEUS                  384144570530000 CAPAO DO LEAO     RS
ARZV07080003 2 PATRICIA MILECH ROSA                    935256130910000 ARROIO GRANDE     RS
ARZV07080003 3 JOSE LUIZ MACERON ROSA                  202424410680000 ARROIO GRANDE     RS
ARZV07080003 5 SIDNEY ADIB PEIXOTO E OUTROS            610523100870000 ARROIO GRANDE     RS
ARZV07080003 5 SERGIO WIENKE                           134124770870000 SAO LOURENCO DO   RS
ARZV07080003 5 GUSTAVO ADIB PEIXOTO                    505038390000000 ARROIO GRANDE     RS
ARZV07080003 5 JOSE LUIZ JARDIM AGOSTINI               467552250530000 CRISTAL           RS
ARZV07080005 2 AMILTAO JOSE TESSELE                    049600680000000 DONA FRANCISCA    RS
ARZV07080005 5 FLAVIO ASSIS DA SILVA                   571977500590000 ARROIO GRANDE     RS
ARZV07080005 5 FRANCISCO ASSIS DA SILVA                064663030040000 ARROIO GRANDE     RS
ARZV07080005 5 GILBERTO GRUPELLI SEUS                  384144570530000 CAPAO DO LEAO     RS
ARZV07080005 5 SERGIO WIENKE                           134124770870000 SAO LOURENCO DO   RS
ARZV07080005 2 CELCY ROBERTO HARTER PRIETSCH           169175960000000 SANTA VITORIA DO  RS


